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Timing and Results provided by

TUE 16 JUN 2015

Wrestling
Güləş

Women's Freestyle 53kg
Qadınlar Sərbəst 53kq

Match Results

Heydar Aliyev Arena
Heydər Əliyev adına İdman Arenası

Start Time 10:47

MATCH NUMBER 119 - MAT C

Referee No.

 36

Judge No.

 13

Mat Chairman No.

 20

RED BLUE

NAME
NOC
Code

No. NAME
NOC
Code

No.

YLINEN Tiina FIN 16  SHUSHKO Nadzeya BLR 19

PERIOD TECHNICAL POINTS TOTAL PERIOD TECHNICAL POINTS TOTAL

1st
0

1st
2
4
2

8

BREAK

2nd 2nd

0
TECHNICAL POINTS - TOTAL
RED

TECHNICAL POINTS - TOTAL
BLUE 8

CLASSIFICATION POINTS

0
 

5

WINNER
EXACT TIME WHEN THE MATCH
IS FINISHED (hour:min)

SHUSHKO Nadzeya (BLR) 10:48

VT 5:0 VICTORY BY FALL

LEGEND
No. Number


